
Referee(s)

BERGMAN, David

Linesmen

ANDERSSON, Jimmy

OLSSON, Marcus

2016-12-21 11:44:57Game No. 083

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2016-10-22 18:30 at T3 Center

IF Björklöven - Mora IK

Face-Off Chart

3 - 1 (3-0, 0-0, 0-1)
09:06

Final Score

18:31Start time:

End time:

IF Björklöven - Mora IK

1st period

MIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

IFB

818 +-

818 +-

818 -+

3924 -+

2 / 50%2 / 50%

IFB MIK

Neutral zone

187 +-

818 -+

187 +-

3933 -+

818 -+

824 -+

2 / 33,3%4 / 66,7%

Off. zoneDef. zone

IFB MIK

187 -+

3924 +-

822 -+

1841 -+

187 +-

1824 -+

3924 -+

5 / 71,4% 2 / 28,6%

1st period Totals

MIKIFB

11 /  65% 6 /  35%

2nd period

MIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

IFB

818 +-

818 +-

187 +-

187 +-

187 +-

824 -+

3224 -+

824 -+

87 -+

5 / 55,6%4 / 44,4%

IFB MIK

Neutral zone

187 -+

1818 -+

1824 +-

1 / 33,3%2 / 66,7%

Off. zoneDef. zone

IFB MIK

3924 +-

822 +-

840 +-

3922 -+

3924 -+

397 +-

818 -+

3924 -+

1324 +-

818 +-

187 +-

824 -+

5 / 41,7% 7 / 58,3%

2nd period Totals

MIKIFB

11 /  46% 13 /  54%

3rd period

MIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

IFB

3924 -+

187 -+

3918 +-

1 / 33,3%2 / 66,7%

IFB MIK

Neutral zone

187 +-

3218 -+

818 -+

2224 -+

2018 +-

2 / 40%3 / 60%

Off. zoneDef. zone

IFB MIK

833 +-

2040 +-

822 +-

3224 +-

1822 +-

3218 +-

1824 -+

822 +-

824 -+

824 +-

2033 -+

824 -+

824 +-

4 / 30,8% 9 / 69,2%

3rd period Totals

MIKIFB

9 /  43% 12 /  57%
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Linesmen

ANDERSSON, Jimmy

OLSSON, Marcus

2016-12-21 11:44:57Game No. 083

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2016-10-22 18:30 at T3 Center

IF Björklöven - Mora IK

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

Mora IK

8 13 18 20 22 32 39No. Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

0-0 0-03-81-0 0-0 0-07 0-1 13
4
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0
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1
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1
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0
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0

0%

Total 3 11725 1 11 624
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